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ID 10176. JomoBnaneHne 3 koM. 0 pybnen

Al

OnuncaHne

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

Anpec

ObLas naowanb
Mnowanb y4acTKa
dTax

dTaxen

o4 NOCTPOMKM
Bup

NinoTeka

S

BpaxxHuk Cepre#

79186239824

3000

MepBnYHbIA

6e3 peMoHTa

CTaHuua HaTyxaeBcCKkas
64.86 M2

5 coT.

1

1

2024 rop

nBop

Ja

8000

CtpaHuua 1



